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Wr. Meisterschaften der Allgemeinen-, Nachwuchs- und Mastersklassen
Wien, Stadionbad, 17. - 19.6.2010

Event 3 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
17.6.10 - 9:15 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 1:00.97 622 30.02 30.95
2. HINTEREGGER Katharina 94 SVS Simmering 1:01.91 594 30.18 31.73
3. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV Wien 1:02.12 588 30.23 31.89
4. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC im Theresianum 1:02.57 576 30.28 32.29
5. KNOPF Tamara 92 SC Donau Wien 1:04.25 532 31.14 33.11
6. STEYER Carina 92 SC Donau Wien 1:05.00 514 31.35 33.65
7. BANA Angelika 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:05.70 497 31.68 34.02
8. KASTNER Tina 92 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:08.25 444 32.66 35.59
9. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:08.55 438 32.83 35.72

10. VENZ Katharina 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:08.86 432 32.70 36.16
11. POLJANC Tanja 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:10.95 395 34.63 36.32
12. GRANDINGER Denise 96 SC im Theresianum 1:11.59 384 34.45 37.14
13. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SC im Theresianum 1:12.83 365 34.67 38.16
14. KAMES Martina 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:12.98 363 35.24 37.74
15. MAKSIMOVIC Ana 96 SC im Theresianum 1:13.74 352 35.16 38.58
16. TEMUEGEN Elis 97 ASV Wien 1:14.19 345 35.68 38.51
17. HAUSHERR Raffaela 96 ASV Wien 1:14.44 342 35.81 38.63
18. TANER Benan 97 ASV Wien 1:15.45 328 37.05 38.40
19. HRADIL Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:16.64 313 36.24 40.40
20. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 1:17.33 305 36.80 40.53
21. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 1:17.55 302 36.65 40.90
22. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 1:17.59 302 37.97 39.62
23. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:17.94 298 37.16 40.78
24. MEMIC Adelisa 97 ASV Wien 1:18.81 288 37.27 41.54
25. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 1:21.44 261 38.11 43.33
26. DAXBOECK Lena 99 SC im Theresianum 1:22.12 254 38.64 43.48
27. METZ Tina 98 SC Austria Wien 1:22.57 250 38.55 44.02
28. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 1:23.11 245 38.13 44.98
29. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 1:25.90 222 40.94 44.96
30. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC im Theresianum 1:26.86 215 41.95 44.91
31. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 SC Donau Wien 1:27.29 212 39.65 47.64

CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 1:27.29 212 40.20 47.09
33. KUZNETSOVA Daria 97 SC Donau Wien 1:27.65 209 40.25 47.40
34. NOWAK Katharina 98 SC Donau Wien 1:27.95 207 40.62 47.33
35. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SC Austria Wien 1:27.97 207 41.93 46.04
36. SIPOS Janka 99 SC Donau Wien 1:29.14 199 42.78 46.36
37. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SC Austria Wien 1:30.54 190 43.17 47.37
38. SIPOS Berta 97 SC Donau Wien 1:32.36 179 43.62 48.74
39. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:34.29 168 42.95 51.34
40. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SC Austria Wien 1:36.08 159 44.65 51.43
41. FLEISCHER Lena 99 SC Donau Wien 1:37.90 150 44.65 53.25
42. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SC Austria Wien 1:38.45 147 46.06 52.39
43. BECK Laura 99 SC Donau Wien 1:40.94 137 46.40 54.54
44. BALKAN Elif-Aylin 97 SC Donau Wien 1:42.19 132 48.13 54.06
45. ULM Victoria 02 SC Austria Wien 1:54.04 95 53.97 1:00.07

DSQ INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 1:07.81 32.05 35.76
101 - Frühstart

DSQ BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC im Theresianum 1:25.96 40.10 45.86
101 - Frühstart

Junioren

1. HINTEREGGER Katharina 94 SVS Simmering 1:01.91 594 30.18 31.73
2. BANA Angelika 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:05.70 497 31.68 34.02
3. VENZ Katharina 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:08.86 432 32.70 36.16
4. KAMES Martina 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:12.98 363 35.24 37.74
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Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Jugend

1. HUFNAGL Claudia 96 SC Diana Wien 1:00.97 622 30.02 30.95
2. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV Wien 1:02.12 588 30.23 31.89
3. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC im Theresianum 1:02.57 576 30.28 32.29
4. POLJANC Tanja 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:10.95 395 34.63 36.32
5. GRANDINGER Denise 96 SC im Theresianum 1:11.59 384 34.45 37.14
6. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SC im Theresianum 1:12.83 365 34.67 38.16
7. MAKSIMOVIC Ana 96 SC im Theresianum 1:13.74 352 35.16 38.58
8. TEMUEGEN Elis 97 ASV Wien 1:14.19 345 35.68 38.51
9. HAUSHERR Raffaela 96 ASV Wien 1:14.44 342 35.81 38.63

10. TANER Benan 97 ASV Wien 1:15.45 328 37.05 38.40
11. KMEN Katharina 96 SC Donau Wien 1:17.55 302 36.65 40.90
12. MEMIC Adelisa 97 ASV Wien 1:18.81 288 37.27 41.54
13. KUZNETSOVA Daria 97 SC Donau Wien 1:27.65 209 40.25 47.40
14. SIPOS Berta 97 SC Donau Wien 1:32.36 179 43.62 48.74
15. BALKAN Elif-Aylin 97 SC Donau Wien 1:42.19 132 48.13 54.06

Schüler I

1. ROTT Conni 99 SC Donau Wien 1:08.55 438 32.83 35.72
2. HRADIL Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:16.64 313 36.24 40.40
3. GYURKO Virag 98 SC im Theresianum 1:17.33 305 36.80 40.53
4. WILFERT Flavia 99 SC Austria Wien 1:17.59 302 37.97 39.62
5. SCHULZ Tamara 98 SC Donau Wien 1:17.94 298 37.16 40.78
6. HANZL Sophie 99 SVS Simmering 1:21.44 261 38.11 43.33
7. DAXBOECK Lena 99 SC im Theresianum 1:22.12 254 38.64 43.48
8. METZ Tina 98 SC Austria Wien 1:22.57 250 38.55 44.02
9. MUEHLLEITNER Ines 99 SC Austria Wien 1:23.11 245 38.13 44.98

10. KUBELKA Katharina 99 SC Donau Wien 1:25.90 222 40.94 44.96
11. AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC im Theresianum 1:26.86 215 41.95 44.91
12. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 SC Donau Wien 1:27.29 212 39.65 47.64

CSIKI Julia 99 SVS Simmering 1:27.29 212 40.20 47.09
14. NOWAK Katharina 98 SC Donau Wien 1:27.95 207 40.62 47.33
15. SIPOS Janka 99 SC Donau Wien 1:29.14 199 42.78 46.36
16. TROGER Victoria 99 SC Austria Wien 1:34.29 168 42.95 51.34
17. FLEISCHER Lena 99 SC Donau Wien 1:37.90 150 44.65 53.25
18. BECK Laura 99 SC Donau Wien 1:40.94 137 46.40 54.54

DSQ INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen Wien 1:07.81 32.05 35.76
101 - Frühstart

DSQ BRUCKNER Magdalena 98 SC im Theresianum 1:25.96 40.10 45.86
101 - Frühstart


